
Product Part Number Expression

1 Product Type

CT81

1

M

2

5

3

Y5V

4

5

5

B

6

102

7

M

8

T

9

E

10

2 Voltage Code

Code

Rated Voltage

Y

400VAC

N

1KV

M

2KV

P

3KV

Q

4KV

3 The Code Chip Diameter Range

Code

Diameter(mm)

6

5.5-6.4

10

9.5-10.4

12

11.5-12.4

4 ( EIA )

Temperature Characteristics ( temperature coefficient and EIA code):

X

250 VAC

5

4.5-5.4

Product TypeType code

High voltage temperature compensation capacitor

Low voltage high dielectric constant disk ceramic capacitor

High voltage high dielectric constant disk ceramic capacitor

Semiconductor disk ceramic capacitor

Alternating current disk ceramic capacitor

CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR

CC81

CT1

CT81

CS1

CT7

F

50V

L

500V

S

6KV

U

8KV

W

10KV

Z

15KV

EIA codeUSE code

-25~-+85

TemperatureCharacteristics Temperature

range
Capacitance with

temperature change rate
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NP0

N750

SL

Y5P

Y5R

Y5U

Y5V

C0H

U2J

S2L

Y5P

Y5R

Y5U

Y5V

0 60PPM/

750 120PPM/

+140~-1000PPM/

10%

15%

+22/-56%

+22/-82%



5 Lead style

Code

1

3

4

5

6

7

9

0

lead Style

(16-28mm) Straight lead (16~28m)

short lead( cut the feet)

Tape straight lead

Tape small inside kink

Tape large inside kink

Special Straight lead

Outside kink

vertical kink lead

6 Lead Spacing

Code

5.0 0.5 7.5 0.5

E

10.0 0.5

B D

7 Standard capacitance

pF 3

0

Note: The unit of standard capacitance if consisting of 3 digits,

the first and second digits stand for effective value of the Standard

capacitance;third digit indicates the number of zeros.

8 Capacitance Tolerance

9 Packing style

Code

Packing style

T

Taping

S

bulk

10 Coating style

code

Coating style

E

Epoxy resin

P

Phenol resin

Code K M Z

Tolerance 10% 20% +80%~-20%

100

560

821

102

-----

10PF

56PF

820PF

1000PF

-----

K

12.5 0.5
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Product Structure and Overall Dimensions

CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR

Lead shape
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Packing style

Bulk

Taping products

P =12.7mm F=5.0mm,F=7.5mm)0Taping products (

Taping products(P =15.0mm,F=7.5mm)0

Taping products(P =15.0mm,F=10.0mm)0
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Packing style

products paking

Lead spacing Packing style

F=5.0

F=10.0 Bulk P0=15 0mmTaping( . D<13.0mm)

Bulk

Taping(P0=12.7mm D<10.0mm P0=15.0mm D<13.0mm)
F=7.5

Bulk P0= mmTaping( 12.7 D<10.0mm)

Min

packaging

quantily

TapingBulk

Packing style
D=4~9mm D=9~13mm

F=5.0mm

12.7P0= mm
F=7.5mm

12.7P0= mm

F=7.5mm

15.0P0= mm

F=10.0mm

15.0P0= mm

1K pcs 2K pcs 2K pcs 1.5K pcs 1K pcs0.5K pcs

1

Item

Capacitance

Performance requirement

Within the specified Tolerance

Dissipation Factor

IR

Insulation Resistance

CS1:

CT1:4

CC81 CT81 CT7:

1000M Min

000M Min

10000M Min

Test method

Rated voltage is less than 500VDC,

With rated voltage test 60 seconds.

Rated voltage is greater than the and so on In 500VDC,

With 500 VDC test 60 seconds.

Resistance between

terminal voltage

2

3

4

CC81: tg 0.0015

&

Test Frequency&

CC81:1MHz/

CT1 CT81 CT7:

Test temperature and humidity requirements

25 2 <75%RH

Test Voltage

1.0Vrms

1KHz/1.0Vrms

CS1:1KHz/ 0.1Vrms

CS1:tg 0.050

CT1 CT81 CT7:

Y5P,

Y5R,

Y5U Y5V,

tg 0.025

tg 0.025

tg 0.030

Test VoltageProduct Type

CT1

CT7

CS1

2.5UR

1.5UR+500V

10.0UR

1.5UR

1.1URUR>10KVDC

Charge/

discharge

current

<50mA

No breakdown

CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR

F=12.5 Bulk
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circuit application

Product Type circuit application

Loss value for small and high capacitance stability circuit:

the resonant circuit, high-frequency bypass, temperature

compensation and control time constant of the circuit components,

high stability requirements of coupling components.

Used for loss value and volume stability of circuits,

such as low frequency, by-pass, coupling, filtering, decoupling, etc.

the time constant of components.

In ac ceramic capacitor is suitable for electronic

equipment as the power cord connection and antenna

coupling and bypass, etc

Apply to circuits in the low pressure bypass and coupling,

as well as the application in the broadband signal and

frequency separation of circuits.

CS1

CT7

CT1 CT81

CC81

CB

Communication products certificationsafety

125

Communication products has passed of 125 of safety
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Capacitance Range

pF& (T.C.&Capacitance Range)

SL

K

18 47

1KV

Body

Diameter

mm)

Body

Thickness

mm)

47 68

18 47
2KV

47 68

Rated

Voltage
Product Type

CC81

6.5 Max

7.5 Max

6.5 Max

6.5 Max

3.5 Max

4.0 Max

3.5 Max

4.0 Max

47 68

18 47
3KV

6.5 Max

6.5 Max

4.0 Max

4.5 Max

pF& (T.C.&Capacitance Range)
Body

Diameter

mm)

Body

Thickness

mm)

Rated

Voltage
Product Type

6.5 Max

7.0 Max

6.5 Max

7.0 Max

3.5 Max

3.5 Max

3.5 Max

3.5 Max

9.0 Max 3.5Max

CT1

Y5P

(K M)

Y5U

M

Y5V

M Z

50V
221~102 102~472 102~332

472~103

221 102

122 152

222 332

102~332

472

103

102~182 392~682

CT81

221~681

681~102

182~222

102~222

222~332

332~472

102~222

222~392

682~103

6.5 Max

7.5 Max

8.5 Max

9.5 Max

3.5Max

3.5Max

3.5Max

3.5Max

1KV

102~152

152~332

332~472

682

103

9.0 Max

8.0 Max

7.0 Max

500V

2KV
102~222

221~471

681~102

102~122

122~222

272~332

472

103

10.0 Max

13.0 Max

4.0Max

4.0Max

4.0Max

4.0Max

4.0Max

102 152 332~472

221~681

681~102

182 222

102~152

182 222

332 472

102~222

222~332

682

3KV 252 272

2.0 Max

9.5 Max

11.5 Max

12.5 Max

103 13.5 Max103

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

4KV

102 152

681~102 102 152

182 222

332 332

102~222

222~332

10.0 Max

13.0 Max

10.5 Max

472 472 15.0 Max

11.0 Max

6.0Max

6.0Max

6.0Max

6.0Max

CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR

NPO N750

6~15KV

15-47 pF

15 ~ 47 pF

customized

according to

customer's

requirements

101~222 pF

101~222 pF customized according to

customer's requirements
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Capacitance Range

pF& (T.C.&Capacitance Range)

Body

Diameter

mm)

Body

Thickness

mm)

Rated

Voltage
Product Type Y5P

(K M)
Y5U

M

Y5V

M Z

250VAC

103

400VAC

103 13.0 Max

101~471

471~561

561~681

681~821

102~152

331 471

561 821

102 152

222 252

332

102 152

152 222

222 332

332 472

472

103

7.5 Max

8.5 Max

9.5 Max

10.5 Max

11.5 Max

13.5 Max472

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

101 221

331 471

561 681

821

102

331 471

561 821

102 152

222 252

332

102 152

152 222

222

472

103

7.0 Max

8.0 Max

9.0 Max

12.0 Max

14.0 Max

15.0 Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

5.0Max

CT7

CT7

332

pF& (T.C.&Capacitance Range)

Body

Diameter

mm)

Body

Thickness

mm)

Rated

Voltage
Product Type Y5P

(K M)
Y5U

M

Y5V

M Z

104

104

7.0 Max

7.0 Max

3.5Max

3.5Max

25V

50V

CS1
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Disc Capacitors category:
 
Click to view products by  Fenghua Advanced manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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F05B1B331KN0B0SHN0  8903D0  90410-10  YV101103Z060HAND5P  SL102101J060BAND5P  YP202102K080D04A7H 
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